
 

First Light Community Foundation 
Applications Approved for February 2014 

 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Havelock North Canoe Polo Club $1,390.00 
 SSG Foundation $2,000.00 
 Basketball Hawkes Bay $3,000.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club  $3,950.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club $1,834.00 
 National Youth Drama School Trust $3,000.00 
 Poverty Bay Rugby Referees Association $7,631.00 
 Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club $3,339.00 
 Clive Tennis Club $1,000.00 
 Hastings Art and Culture Trust $3,000.00 
 Hastings Girls High School $1,000.00 
 Central School Gisborne $3,000.00 
 Art Hawkes Bay $2,000.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $2,000.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $5,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Polo Club $2,000.00 
 Hastings High School Old Girls Netball Club $2,000.00 
 Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings $4,000.00 
 Hastings Boys High School $5,000.00 
 Gisborne Rowing Club $8,679.00 
 Hastings Returned And Services Association Inc Welfare $3,250.00 
 Mangapapa School $5,000.00 

  


